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EXTERIOR WAL ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE

'AS PER PARKING BYLAW 7266

Vehicle Parking Calculation per building (AREA 3):

exitstairs (handrals, risers, landings
etc) to comply with BC Buiding

section 3.46.

)

&
Code 2018, Division B, Part 3

)

[l

Required
34-2BR Units @ 1.4 plu
14 - 1 BR Units @ 1.07 plu

NOTES:

OFF-STREET PARKING DIMENSIONS AND DESIGN IN ACCORDANCE
WITH DEVELOPMENT PARKING REGULATIONS BYLAW 2018 NO. 7266
/AND VARIED AS PER DP 1093; Section 15.2 (bylaw 2018 #7266) Off-Street
Parking Dimensions & Design - to allow a porton of the required parking to be
provided in front of Bldg A as shown on the Site Plan.

REFER TO STRUCTURAL FOR SUSPENDED SLAB GEOMETRY AND
SLAB BAND REINFORCING.

Proposed
Lof every 22 spaces required for visiors (inc. i tota)

accessible parking required per buiding (inc. n total)
(Lfor every 33 stalls + 1 each designated unit)

Bicycle Parking Calculation per building:
‘Short Term @ 0.1 per dvieling unit
Long Term @ 0.5 per dwelling unit

48 units per building

f Stalls
48.96

1498

6394
64STALLS
65STALLS

291
3STALLS,
5

48
2

EV Parking Calculation per building:
min, 259% of stalls t0 have shared access to a bl 2 charging stn
ALL remaining stlls to have elec autet capable of suporting vl 2 charging stn

. Parking Sall 275 5.8m (507 within 67 ive aise
Std. Parking Sall (against wal): 3.05m x 5.8m (¢

‘Small car:2.6m x46m (%0°)

‘Smal car against wall: 28m x 4.6m (90°)

‘Accessile sall 3.7m x 5.6m OR 2.75m x 5.6m WITH 1.2m shared st for aceess

SMOKE ALARMS TO BE COMPLIANT
WITH BCBC 2018 & CONFORM TO
CAN/ULC-$553

CARBON MONOXIDE SENSOR TO BE
LOCATED MAXIMUM 5m FROM
BEDROOM DOORS.

MUST CONFORM TO CANICSA-6.19

9 ©

SYMBOL KEY

R
CARBON MONOKIDE SENSOR
SHOKE DETECTOR
DOOR REFERENCE

WINDOW REFERENCE

N
<
—
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AS PER PARKING BYLAW 7266
EXTERIOR WALL ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE 0L ey EV Parking Calculation per buiding SMOKE ALARMS TO BE COMPLIANT Vehicle Parking Calculation per building (AREA 3):
SHEALREL ‘min. 25% of stalls to have shared access to a vl 2 charging stn 1 48 units per building
= AL remaiing tall 10 have el outie capabe of supporting h 2 charging s r WITH BCBC 2018 & CONFORM TO Required
g e e CAN/ULC-S553 34-2BR Units @ 1.44 plu 48.96
o — Stg. Parkng Stal: 2.75m x 5.8 (90°) with min 6.7m v aisle 14-1BR Units @ 1,07 plu 1408
| — ©  casonoNoxoe seusor . Parking Stal(against wall: 3.05m % 5.8m (80°) CARBON MONOXIDE SENSOR TO BE 6394
[ E— ‘Small car:25m x 4.6m (30°) LOCATED MAXIMUM 5m FROM 64STALLS
@ socwnr Smalcar sginst vall: 26m .. 50°) BEDROOM DOORS
Accessible stall 3.1m x 5.6m OR 2.75m  5.6m WITH 1.2m shared stp or access Proposed 65 STALLS
MUST CONFORM TO CAN/CSA-6.19
000R REFERENCE
1of every 22 spaces required for visitors (incl. in total) 291
ssiaus
accessible parking required per building (incl. in total) 5
@ (1 for every 33 stalls + 1 each designated unit)
P4y 9-0" 196'-1 1/2" Bicycle Parking Calculation per building:
N N 1 Short Term @ 0.1 per dwelling unit 48
ﬂ ﬂ (a Long Term @ 0.5 per dwelling unit 24
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